Brochure
DE140200
53 CH 2 A SPDT
PXIe Relay
Module
	A 53-channel SPDT electromechanical relay
	A Up to 220 V DC / 250 V AC
	A Up to 60 W / 62.5 VA
	A 2 A rated current
	A Hot or cold switching
	A Maximum 200 mΩ DC path resistance
	A Maximum 5 ms relay operate time
+90 312 395 68 44
Brochure
DE140200
53 CH 2 A SPDT
PXIe Relay
Module